Class

MIDWEST REGIONAL FINALS, SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2019

Rider

Walk Jog Test One

Walk Jog 1

Walk Jog 2

Walk Jog 1
Walk Jog 1

Diane Ransom
Diane Ransom
Cathy Smith

Lillie McHenry

Walk Jog Test Two

Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 1
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 1
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 1
Walk Jog 2
Walk Jog 1

Amanda Sherck
Lillie McHenry
Diane Ransom
Sandra Bagg
Diane Ransom
Ann Garey
Dollie Horst
Shana Drake
Sandy Kinney
Rebecca Christ
Lisa Eggerling
Sandy Kinney
Loree Kirilloff

AMY COUNTRYMAN ARENA
Judge: Abigail Gettinger

Horse

Bartender Nic
Bartender Nic
Capi

Beamer

Gatling

Beamer

Cool Shiek

Zips Hour Glass
Cool Shiek

Loper

Cooper

Little Red

Larry the Cable Guy
Mojo

Gloria

Larry the Cable Guy
Buster

Gaited Walk Intermediate Gait Test Two

Gaited W/Int 2

Mary Alice Braun

Night Fury

Division Time

Amateur 9:00 AM
Amateur 9:12 AM
Amateur 9:18 AM
Youth 9:24 AM
Amateur 9:30 AM
Youth 9:36 AM
Amateur 9:42 AM
Amateur 9:48 AM
Amateur 9:54 AM
Amateur 10:00 AM
Open 10:06 AM
Amateur 10:12 AM
Amateur 10:18 AM
Amateur 10:24 AM
Open 10:30 AM
Amateur 10:36 AM
Amateur 10:42 AM
Amateur 10:48 AM

Frederick near ride time in MPA



Gaited W/Int2  Cheryl Frederick

Walk Jog Test Three

Walk Jog 3 Sandra Bagg
Walk Jog 1 Kendra Ronnau
Walk Jog 3 Cindy Togstad
Walk Jog 3 Amanda Sherck
Walk Jog 3 Dollie Horst
Walk Jog 3 Karen Pool

Walk Jog 3 Shana Drake
Walk Jog 3 Sheryl Strathman
Walk Jog 3 Rebecca Christ
Walk Jog 2 Kendra Ronnau

Walk Jog Test Four

Walk Jog 4 Karen Pool
Walk Jog 4 Sheryl Strathman
Walk Jog 4 Rebecca Christ

Walk Jog Lope Test One

WJL 1 Carrie Cross

WJL 1 Dollie Horst

WJL 1 Angie Elg

WJL 1 Cindy Togstad
WJL 1 Cathy Smith

WJL 1 Hannah Ronnau
WJL 1 Isabella Grosskopf
WJL 1 Jacki Wilkins

Walk Jog Lope Test Two

Corona

Zips Hour Glass
Always Chosen
Raymond
Gatling

Cooper

RJ

Little Red
Jamari

Mojo

Feelin All Kind of Good

break

RJ
Jamari
Mojo

Suddenly a Zip
Cooper

Twist N Fletch
Raymond

Capi

Ima Shady Kid
Wakon

Jae Bar Jokers Wild

Amateur

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Open

Amateur
Amateur
Open

Amateur
Amateur

Amateur
Open
Amateur

Amateur
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Youth
Open

11:00 AM

11:06 AM
11:13 AM
11:20 AM
11:27 AM
11:34 AM
11:41 AM
11:48 AM
11:55 AM
12:02 PM
12:09 PM

12:30 PM
12:37 PM
12:44 PM

12:51 PM
12:58 PM
1:05 PM
1:12 PM
1:19 PM
1:26 PM
1:33 PM
1:40 PM



WJL 2
WJL 2
WJL 2
WJL 2
WJL 2
WJL 2
WJL 2
WJL 2

Cyndi Harris
Carrie Cross

Tracie Seavey Audette

Dollie Horst
Hannah Ronnau
Rachel Zenger

Isabella Grosskopf

Cindy Togstad

Walk Jog Lope Test Three

WJL 3
WJL 3
WJL 3

Rachel Zenger

Tracie Seavey Audette

Cyndi Harris

Walk Jog Lope Test Four

WJL 4
WJL 4
WJL 4

Hannah Ronnau

Tracie Seavey Audette

Cyndi Harris

Cowboy Cooter
Suddenly a Zip
Gangster Chex
Cooper

Ima Shady Kid
Diddy

Wakon
Raymond

Diddy
Gangster Chex
Cowboy Cooter

Stacked Assets
Gangster Chex
Cowboy Cooter

Open
Amateur
Amateur
Open
Amateur
Amateur
Youth
Amateur

Amateur
Amateur
Open

Amateur
Amateur
Open

1:47 PM
1:55 PM
2:03 PM
211 PM
219 PM
2:27 PM
2:35 PM
2:43 PM

2:50 PM
2:57 PM
3:04 PM

3:11 PM
3:18 PM
3:25 PM



